DAT MUA TAI LIEU KHOA HOC CUA BAN

Hwéng dan tirng budc

Vui Ibng 1am theo céc budc don gidn sau dé dat mua tai liéu khéa hoc clia ban bang céch st dung Mua theo Lich trinh.

Dé b3t dau, hay truy cap clia hang séch truc tuyé&n chinh thiic cla trudng ban. Sau dé nhap vao Hdy bdt ddu & gilia trang.

@ ENLIGHT

Log In to Your Account =Menu WCart

You're in the right placgto get the rlght
- L— bookS and get right to:work,

-

materials quick, easy, and worry-free

Let's Get Started

Peace of Mind, Guaranteed

/7

Simple & Synced We're Here to Help Hassle-Free Returns Built-In Savings
We've linked your courses with Need quick answers? Check out Add or drop a class? No problem - We build your exclusive discounts
your assigned books. No looking up our FAQs. Call our Customer returning your books is easy. right in. No guessing games, no
your syllabus, no second-guessing. Contact Center 24/7 toll-free at See details gimmicks.

(800) 325-3252 or email us.
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BU'G'C MOT: MUA THEO LICH TRINH

V/6i Mua theo Lich trinh, ban s& chi thay cac khéa hoc ma hoc sinh clia ban d& dang ky, gidp qua trinh mua tré nén dé dang va chinh xéc.

Dé dat mua tai liéu khda hoc clia ban véi Mua theo Lich trinh, hdy nhap M& s hoc sinh clia ban va nhap vao Xem tdi liéu cla ban.

@ ENLIGHT

Log In to Your Account = Menu % Voucher ™ Cart

Do you want to use your voucher? | Use It Here

Getting Started

We've made it really easy to get your course materials. Let's get started.

Shop by Schedule

Enter Your Studint ID @ View Your Materials

-0r-

Shop by Course

° Your Term

BUOC HAL: CHON TAI LIEU
Dai véi mdi tiéu dé, cac tly chon tai liéu khda hoc tiét kiém chi phi dudc hién thi. Thuc hién Iua chon tai liéu va nhap vao Thém véo gid
hang sau moi tiéu dé.

We've made it easy to get your course materials for each class. Just review and select below.

Course 1 of 4: Spring 2018 + Campus Courses * ENG203 AMER.LIT BEFORE 1900 « 01/08/2018 - 05/18/2018 Hide ©
REQUIRED List Price: $5.00
Pride and Prejudice 1995 Print
Author: Austen, Jane @ $3.75 Used Print
ISBN-13: 978-0-486-28473-6 0O ss 00 New Print
ISBN-10: 0-486-28473-5 R
Edition/Copyright: 1995 Rental
Publisher: Dover Publications, Inc.

() $2.00 Used Print Rental
Return by 05/25/2018

() $3.25 New Print Rental

V) Digital Rights & Retumn by 05/25/2018.

Summary

Digital  Dpigital Rights
e

() $1.05 Perpetual Offline Access

) Requirements

Marketplace Sellers
() From$1.99  View Sellers

(O No Thanks

(® Add Selected to Cart

REQUIRED List Price: $4.50
Wouthering Heights 1996 Print

Author: Bronte, Emily @ $3.50 Used Print
ISBN-13: 978-0-486-202564 O

ISBN-10: 0-486-29256-8 O $4.50 New Print
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Né&u ban d& chon nhiéu hon moét tiéu dé trén Marketplace, ban phai chon mot diéu kién cu thé va ngudi ban.

(») Author Bio

<)
() Summary

Marketplace Sellers

Filter by:  All (4)

Price

$20.20
$3.99 s/h
6-18 business day

$23.50
$3.99 s/h
6-18 business day

$34.40
$3.99 s/h
6-18 business day

New (4)

Condition

Marketplace Sellers

Seller

BOB'S BOOKS
Wood Dale, IL

NORA’'S NOVELS
Grand Rapids, M/

TOM'S TOMES
Victoria, CANADA

Khi ban d& chon xong tai liéu khda hoc, hdy nhap vao Tién hanh thanh todn.

. From $19.04  View Sellers

O No Thanks

(® Add Selected to Cart

Comments

New Book. Shipped from US within
10 to 14 business days.
Established seller since 2000.

BRAND NEW ITEM! 100%
Satisfaction Guarantee. Tracking
provided on most orders. Buy with
Confidence! Millions of items sold!.

PAPERBACK New 1416623302
Special order direct from the
distributor.

ANCIENTEITIES Ancient Cities 2np 11 Print
Author: Gates, Charles 337'50 Used Print
ISBN-13: 978-0-415-49864-7
ISBN-10: 0-415-49864-3
Edition/Copyright:  2ND 11 Added to Cart
Publisher: Routledge N. Y. Remove = Add More
© Author Bio
& Summary
REQUIRED List Price: $166.00
Ancient Civilizations (Paperback) 47+ 16 R o e e
Author: Scarre international addresses.
ISBN-13: 978-1-138-18163-2
ISBN-10: 1-138-18163-3
Edition/Copyright:  4TH 16
Publisher: Routledge N. Y. Rental
$66.40 Used Print Rental

Return by 05/08/2018.

Added to Cart
Remove = Add More

Proceed to Checkout
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BU'GC BA: XEM LAI GIG HANG CUA BAN

Sau khi chon tai liéu khda hoc, hdy xem lai lua chon clia ban va nhép vao Thanh todn ngay.

@ ENLIGHT

Log In to Your Account = Menu * Voucher ™ Cart (5)

Do you want to use your voucher? [ "Use it Here

Your Cart

Great - we're ready to wrap up your order. Just review your cart and head to checkout.

® Mo m:
4 items in your cart Add More ltems. @ Check out now

ITEM FORMAT ary TOTAL
You're saving $14.02 today!
- Algebra 12011 eBook 1 $14.99
‘1\“ by: Larson
Edition/Copyright: 2011 Your Order
+ Mathematics * ALG1200 * 01/01/2018 - 4 items $153.64
05/01/2018 » REQUIRED 1 Marketplace item $1.99
Biology (High School) - Online Instant Access Code 1 $3475 (0 Shipping T8D
Access 2014 Tax TeD
by: Miller
Edition/Copyright: 2014 Total $155.63
+ Science * BIO1200 + 01/01/2018
05/01/2018 » REQUIRED Shipping and tax, if applicable, will be
calcutated in checkout. Shipping fees do not
apply to digital content. Access code products
Ancient Citios 2ND 11 Used 1 $37.50 ididplin poa

will be emailed to you.
by: Gates, Charles

Edition/Copyright: 2ND 11

« Social Studies * SOCS1200 «
01/01/2018 - 05/01/2018 » REQUIRED @ Check it now

Ancient Civilizations (Paperback) Used Print Rental 1 $66.40
4TH 16 Return by:
by: Scarre 05/08/2018

Edition/Copyright: 4TH 16

« Social Studies » SOCS1200 «
01/01/2018 - 05/01/2018 * REQUIRED

1 Marketplace Item in your cart ® Add More items.

BUGC BON: TRUY CAP TAI KHOAN CUA BAN

Né&u ban la khdch hang hién tai, chi can dang nhap bang dia chi email va mat khau clia ban. Néu khoéng, hay tao mét tai khodn mdi.

@ENLIGHT

Log In to Your Account = Menu % Financial Aid W™ Cart (4)

Welcome to your online bookstore!

We have all the course materials you need for your classes this term. Using your Financial Aid is a snap, too. Let's get you logged in.

Do you want to use your Financial Aid? m

Existing Customers New Customers
Great to see you again. Log in below. It's easy to create an account. Let's get started.
Email Address* First Name* Last Name*

janedoe@gmail.com

Password* Forgot Your Password? Email Address*

* required Password* Confirm Password*

Remember your email address.

(must be 5-10 characters, letters * required

and numbers only)
® Log in Now

| 1 have read and accept the Privacy Policy & Terms of Service.
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BUG'C NAM: NHAP THONG TIN GIAO HANG

Xdc minh hodc nhap tén, dia chi thanh todn va dia chi giao hang cla ban. Khi ban hoan tat, hay nhap vao Chon phuong thic vén chuyén
cua ban.

Hello, Jane Your Account * Log Out =Menu % Voucher W Cart(5)

Checkout

1. Shipping & Billing

Address
Your Shipping Address e you snigping to.s aorro You're saving $14.02 today!
First Name* Last Name*
e - Your Order View Cart
Add 1 4 items $153.64
ress 1 Marketplace Item $1.99
2711 West Ash Street
Shipping TBD
Address 2 Tax TBD
Total $155.63
City* State* Zip/Postal*
Total $155.63
Columbia Missouri : 65203
Shipping and tax, if applicable, will be
Country* Phone Number* Example: XXX-XXX-XXXX calculated in checkout. Shipping fees do not
— _ apply to digital content. Access code products
United States . 573-234-5313 will be emailed to you.
Work Phone  Example: XXX-XXX-XXXX Ext Example: XXXX

Billing Address

Shipping and Billing addresses are the same. (Billing address must match address on your credit card/bank account.)

@Choose Your Shipping Method

Chon phuaong thiic van chuyén. Ngay giao hang du kién sé& dudc hién thi cuing vdi ting phuong thiic van chuyén.

Chon phuaong thiic giao hang cho tiing ngudi ban trén Marketplace. Cdc mat hang trén Marketplace dudc van chuyén bdi ting ngudi
ban, khéng phai BNC K-12.

Hello, Jane Your Account * Log Out S=Menu  k Voucher '™ Cart(5)

Checkout

1. Shipping & Billing Address 2. Shipping Method
Your Shlpplng Method You're saving $14.02 today!
All items will be shipped to this address: Edit Shipping Address
Your Order View Cart
2711 W ASH ST, COLUMBIA, MO 65203
4items $153.64
Shipping T8D
Select your shipping option below. Tax 8D
2 Printltems: view details Subtotal $153.64
Note: your eContent items are included in the total, but no physical media wil be shipped. 1 Marketplace ltem $1.99
(") UPS Ground $15.57 Est. Arrival: Thu, Mar 22, 2018 Shipping TED
= Tax TBD
() UPs 2nd Day Air s27.54 Est. Arrival: Wed, Mar 21, 2018 Mariatpiace Subitotal $.e
(") UPS Next Day Air $43.98 Est. Arrival: Tue, Mar 20, 2018 Order Total $155.63
- Total $155.63
(@ UPS SurePost $11.30 Est. Arrival: Mon, Mar 26, 2018
Tax, if applicable, will be calculated on the next
() Priority Mail $11.85 Est. Arrival: not available page.Shipping fees do not apply to digital
N content. Access code products will be emailed
** Arrival dates are estimations based on UPS delivery zones. Deliveries may be made earfer or later than date listed. o you
Marketplace Seller: thriftbooks-com
ITEM ISBN PRICE
Of Mice and Men, by Steinbeck, John 978-0-553-27824-8 $1.99
(7) standard Domestic - Continental $3.99 Est. Arrival: 4-14 Business Days
(7) Express Domestic - Continental $6.99 Est. Arrival: 3-6 Business Days

** Shipping estimations are based on Marketplace seller shipping standards. Deliveries may be made earlier o later than estimated delivery range.
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BUGC SAU: NHAP THONG TIN THANH TOAN

Xac minh hodc nhap thong tin thanh todn cla ban. Khi ban s&n sang thanh todn, hay nhap vao Nhdp Théng tin Hoc sinh.

Luu y: Néu ban da chon tuy chon thué, ban phai nhap s6 thé tin dung dé dadm bao tién thué.

Hello, Jane

1. Shipping & Billing Address

ome==—

Your Account * Log Out

Checkout

2. Shipping Method 3. Payment Options

O Voucher

Please note: You must use a credit card with an expiration date of June 2018 or later to rent these items.

Card Type*

Visa

Expiration Date*

May

* required

Billing Address:

Card Number*
v 450012345678
Security Code What's This?

v 2021

«

123

Save this card. (Security code will not be saved)

Edit Billing Address

Jane Doe, 2711 W. ASH STREET, COLUMBIA, MO 65203-0000, US, 5732345313

Billing address must match address on your credit card/bank account.

@ Enter Student Details
9

BU'G'C BAY: NHAP THGNG TIN HOC SINH

Dé trudng clia ban xac minh rang tat ca hoc sinh d& nhan dudc tai liéu clla minh, ban phai nhap théng tin hoc sinh.

= Menu

% Voucher ™ Cart (5)

You're saving $14.02 today!

Your Order

4 items
Shipping
Tax
Subtotal

1 Marketplace Item
Shipping

Tax

Marketplace Subtotal

Order Total

Total

View Cart

$153.64
$11.30
$8.29
$173.23

$1.99
$3.99
$0.47
$6.45

$179.68
$179.68

Né&u khéng hoan thanh budc Théng tin Hoc sinh, hoc sinh hoac sinh vién clia ban khéng thé c6 quyén truy cap vao Gia ndi dung k¥ thuat

s6.

Dau tién, nhap tén cla tat ca hoc sinh sé& st dung tai liéu clia ban. Nhap vao Luu sau mbi tén. Khi ban hoan tat, hdy nhap vao Budc tiép

theo: Khoa hoc.
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Hello, Jane Your Account * Log Out

Checkout

1. Billing Address 2. Payment Options

3. Student Details

= Menu

OK, now it's time to tell us who is getting what.

Who will be using these course materials?

John Doe johndoe@gmail.com
James Doe jamesdoe@gmail.com
First Name* Last Name*

*required

Done adding students? Great, now let's review your course list.

Edit
Edit

Email Address*

Required for eContent

(*) Save ‘

& Next Step: Courses

Your Order

3items
Shipping
Tax
Subtotal

Order Total
Voucher pays

Balance Due

Tiép theo, chon tén clia hoc sinh d& dang ky trong mdi khéa hoc. Mi hoc sinh phai cé mét Gid Noi dung K thuat sé riéng.

Done adding students? Great, now let's review your course list.

Review your courses

& Next Step: Courses

Choose the student's name from the drop downs for each class they are taking. Your school needs to verify

that students are receiving their assigned course materials.
COURSE ID & DATES

ALG1200
01/01/2018 - 05/01/2018

BIO1200
01/01/2018 - 05/01/2018

S0OCS1200
01/01/2018 - 05/01/2018

* Required

Finished with classes? OK, now onto eContent.

STUDENT NAME

v James Doe

s
r

| —————_

James Doe

James Doe

A
v

A
b &

© Next Step: eContent

Né&u ban da chon eContent, ban phai gan mdi tiéu dé cho mét dia chi email cu thé. Khi ban hoan tat, hdy nhap vao Xem lai ©on hang

cua ban.
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ALG1200 « REQUIRED

johndoe@gmail.com

«

| | Use this account for all course materials

”» Biology (High School) - Online Access
4 4 by: Miller
Biok 2V

BIO1200 « REQUIRED

johndoe@gmail.com

History Alive!: Ancient World - 1 Year Sub
by: Bower

SOCS1200 « REQUIRED
janedoe@gmail.com
johndoe@gmail.com h|

“

v jamesdoe@gmail.com \

@ Review Your Order

BU'GC TAM: GU'Il BON DAT HANG CUA BAN

Xem lai s& du cudi cung cla ban, chinh sdch bdo mat, diéu khoan cho thué, diéu khoan dich vu cling nhu cac diéu khoan va diéu kién
van chuyén.

Khi ban hoan tat, hdy nh&p vao Xem lai don ddt hang cua ban. Bién lai va xac nhan clia ban s& xuat hién trén trang tiép theo.

Luu y: Trong hau hét cac tinh huéng, don hang clia ban sé& dudc xU ly va giao hang trong vong 24 gid. Sau khi da guii, ban s& khéng thé
thay déi hoac hlly bd don hang.

Review & Submit Your Order

@ Submit Your Order

| have read and accept the Shipping Terms & Conditions, as well as the Privacy Policy & Terms of Service, and the Rental Terms
You're saving $14.02 today!

& Conditions.

Payment Method: Your Order View Cart
PAYMENT TYPE Voucher 4items $153.64
Shipping $11.30
Tax $8.29
All items will be shipped to: Billing Address: S b
Jane Doe Jane Doe 1 Marketplace Item $1.99
2711 WEST ASH STREET 2711 WEST ASH STREET Shipping $3.99
COLUMBIA, MO 65203 COLUMBIA, MO 65203 Tax $0.47
us us Marketplace Subtotal $6.45
5732345313 5732345313
Order Total $179.68
Edit Shipping Address Edit Billing Address Voucher pays $0.00
Balance Due $179.68
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Co cau hoi?

Goi cho chiing tdi theo sd 1.800.325.3252 hoac email customerservice@hncservices.com
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